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201912090004
53090

12/09/2019
09:20:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUBLE OAK
COMMUNITY
CHURCH INC

39 133 Instr
#:20191209000
453050

Lot#:8-02A
Book:39
Pg:133 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE 1A
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 8-02
8-03 8-04 AND
8-05 FINAL
PLAT

201909240003
49550

09/24/2019
03:54:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

0 0 Instr
#:20181206000
426130

Other:SEE
INST

201910020003
62320

10/02/2019
02:58:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

IRWIN D
BRUCE

Instr
#:20140317000
073840

Other:SEE
INST


