Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2019; Legal Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201912090004 53090	12/09/2019 09:20:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUBLE OAK COMMUNITY CHURCH INC			39	133	Instr #:20191209000 453050	Lot#:8-02A Book:39 Pg:133 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE 1A RESURVEY OF LOTS 8-02 8-03 8-04 AND 8-05 FINAL PLAT
	09/24/2019 03:54:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHPOINT BANK			0	0	Instr #:20181206000 426130	Other:SEE INST
201910020003 62320	10/02/2019 02:58:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	IRWIN D BRUCE					Instr #:20140317000 073840	Other:SEE INST